
2012-2013 ADULT BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE 
  

  
Wed. Dec. 12 94 Class Acts   Vs.  Altered Image Tattoo 63  

58 Team Watson   Vs.  Studio 48 Ballers 16 
 
Wed. Dec. 19 69 Altered Image Tattoo  Vs.  Studio 48 Ballers 32 

60 Class Acts   Vs.  Team Watson 53 
 
Wed. Jan. 2  36 Studio 48 Ballers  Vs.  Class Acts 79 

50 Altered Image Tattoo  Vs.  Team Watson 59  
 

Wed. Jan. 9  58 Class Acts   Vs.  Altered Image Tattoo 43  
71 Team Watson   Vs.  Studio 48 Ballers  51 

 
Wed. Jan. 16 72 Altered Image Tattoo  Vs.  Studio 48 Ballers  45 

75 Class Acts   Vs.  Team Watson  52  
 
Wed. Jan. 23 35 Studio 48 Ballers  Vs.  Class Acts 100 

52 Altered Image Tattoo  Vs.  Team Watson 51 
 
Wed. Jan 30  68 Class Acts   Vs.  Altered Image Tattoo 66  

67 Team Watson   Vs.  Studio 48 Ballers 35 
 
Wed. Feb 6  74 Altered Image Tattoo  Vs.  Studio 48 Ballers 47 

59 Class Acts   Vs.  Team Watson  47 
 

Wed. Feb 13  40 Studio 48 Ballers  Vs.  Class Acts 74 
41 Altered Image Tattoo  Vs.  Team Watson 62 

 
Wed. Mar 6  85 Altered Image Tattoo  Vs.  Studio 48 Ballers  59 

72 Class Acts   Vs.  Team Watson 51 
 
Wed. Mar 13  37 Studio 48 Ballers  Vs.  Class Acts  74 

69 Altered Image Tattoo  Vs.  Team Watson 65 
 

Wed. Mar 20  55 Class Acts   Vs.  Altered Image Tattoo  66  
70 Team Watson   Vs.  Studio 48 Ballers  35 
  

Wed. Mar 27  Play-Offs 
   94 Class Acts   Vs.  #4  Studio 48 Ballers  40 

00 Altered Image Tattoo   Vs.  #3 Team Watson 02 (Forfeit) 
 

Wed. Apr 3  Championship  #1 Class Acts  60  Vs. #3 Team Watson  57 
 
All dates, times, and pairings are final.  Tie breaker rules:  1. Head to head record.  2. Average margin 
of victory between tied teams. 
 


